
Spain F18 Futures
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

19 JUN 2017
City,Country

PALMA DEL RIO, ESP

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000+H
Tourn. Key

M-FU-ESP-18A-2017
ITF Supervisor 

Rogelio De Haro 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 WC 392 MAR  OUAHAB, Lamine [1]

2 1626 BOL  CHAVEZ VILLALPANDO, Luis Diego

3 1643 ESP  MANCINEIRAS CORNELLA, Oscar

4 1414 ESP  PEREZ CONTRI, Sergi [13]

5 936 ESP  JORDA SANCHIS, David [2]

6 ESP  PRIETO JIMENA, Pablo

7 1749 USA  GOLDIN, Grayson M.

8 1284 ESP  SANZ LLOPIS, Aitor [11]

9 992 ESP  FERMOSELL, Jaime [3]

10 1626 SWE  MANSSON, Marcus

11 1560 ESP  CANAS GARCIA, Juan Pablo

12 1231 ESP  ARTUNEDO, Alejandro [10]

13 1033 GBR  GRAY, Alastair [4]

14 1528 ESP  MARRERO CURBELO, Ivan

15 1643 GBR  ROSE, Joshua

16 1383 BEN  KLEGOU, Alexis [12]

17 1048 ESP  IBANEZ GALLEGO, Alejandro [5]

18 1749 ESP  MAZON-HERNANDEZ, Rafael

19 1560 VEN  MUNOZ-ABREU, Jordi

20 1443 ESP  MARDONES, Bruno [14]

21 1062 DEN  HESS-OLESEN, Soren [6]

22 1560 ESP  IRIGARAY GUARNE, Pablo

23 WC IRL  BOTHWELL, Samuel

24 1156 ESP  SYROMOLOTOV NETREBIN, Yuri [9]

25 1104 GBR  MOORE, Ewan [7]

26 WC ESP  JIMENEZ RUBIO, Rafael

27 WC BEL  FRANCK, Axel

28 1525 ESP  BARROSO CAMPOS, Alberto [15]

29 1129 ESP  BARRANCO COSANO, Javier [8]

30 WC ESP  ECHEVARRI, Jesus

31 WC ESP  VILLAR, Eduardo

32 1528 ESP  BLANCO GUADALUPE, Jorge [16]

Finals

 CHAVEZ VILLALPANDO, Luis Diego
 7-6(4) 6-2 

 PEREZ CONTRI, Sergi [13]
 6-4 6-4 

 JORDA SANCHIS, David [2]
 6-1 6-0 

 GOLDIN, Grayson M.
 6-3 6-1 

 FERMOSELL, Jaime [3]
 7-6(4) 6-3 

 CANAS GARCIA, Juan Pablo
 6-3 6-3 

 GRAY, Alastair [4]
 6-1 6-3 

 KLEGOU, Alexis [12]
 6-4 6-3 

 IBANEZ GALLEGO, Alejandro [5]
 6-2 6-4 

 MARDONES, Bruno [14]
 6-0 6-7(3) 6-3 

 HESS-OLESEN, Soren [6]
 6-3 6-0 

 BOTHWELL, Samuel
 6-4 6-4 

 MOORE, Ewan [7]
 6-2 6-2 

 BARROSO CAMPOS, Alberto [15]
 6-0 6-1 

 BARRANCO COSANO, Javier [8]
 6-0 6-0 

 BLANCO GUADALUPE, Jorge [16]
 6-3 6-2 

Qualifiers

 PEREZ CONTRI, Sergi [13]
 6-1 7-5 

 JORDA SANCHIS, David [2]
 6-3 7-6(4) 

 FERMOSELL, Jaime [3]
 1-1 Ret.

 KLEGOU, Alexis [12]
 4-6 6-4 6-2 

 MARDONES, Bruno [14]
 6-3 6-4 

 HESS-OLESEN, Soren [6]
 6-2 6-4 

 BARROSO CAMPOS, Alberto [15]
 6-3 3-6 6-4 

 BARRANCO COSANO, Javier [8]
 3-6 6-1 6-4 

# Seeded Players
1 OUAHAB, Lamine
2 JORDA SANCHIS, David
3 FERMOSELL, Jaime
4 GRAY, Alastair
5 IBANEZ GALLEGO, Alejandro
6 HESS-OLESEN, Soren
7 MOORE, Ewan
8 BARRANCO COSANO, Javier

9 SYROMOLOTOV NETREBIN, Yuri
10 ARTUNEDO, Alejandro
11 SANZ LLOPIS, Aitor
12 KLEGOU, Alexis
13 PEREZ CONTRI, Sergi
14 MARDONES, Bruno
15 BARROSO CAMPOS, Alberto
16 BLANCO GUADALUPE, Jorge

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  16 JUN 2017 18:41 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PRIETO JIMENA, Pablo (ESP)
 Player representatives
 Yuri SYROMOLOTOV NETREBIN
 Juan Pablo CANAS GARCIA
 Signature

 Rogelio De Haro


